Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Finch - (1102770) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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07/01/17
08/03/15
09/01/16
02/04/16
02/07/16
29/11/15
04/04/15
27/09/15
04/01/15
01/07/17
04/07/15
15/11/14
05/04/14
18/05/14
20/04/14
16/11/13
19/05/13
16/12/12
03/11/12

Date

01/07/17
07/01/17
02/07/16

02/04/16

Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015

Harrogate District Janus Meet

End of Season Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Adwick Home Championships

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014
Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

Barnsleys Minors Swimming League

Meet
End of Season Short Course Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

Kinaston 1inon Hull Faster Short Coiirse Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Adwick
Harrogate
Hull
Kingston upon Hull
Beverley
Hull
Beverley
Harrogate
Hull

Hull
Adwick
Hull
Adwick
Beverley
Adwick
Adwick
Beverley

Barnsley

Venue
Hull
Harrogate

Kingston upon Hull

Hull
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Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Adwick 4
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3

3
Adwick 3

3
Donc Dartes 3

3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
None NDartes 3
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09/01/16
29/11/15
27/09/15
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04/01/15
15/11/14
18/05/14
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05/04/14
16/11/13
19/05/13
16/12/12
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Harrogate District Janus Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Sing-Along-With-Santa 2015
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2013
Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

Barnsleys Minors Swimming League

Harrogate
Beverley
Beverley
Hull

Hull
Adwick
Harrogate
Adwick
Adwick
Beverley
Hull
Adwick
Adwick
Beverley

Barnsley
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Donc Dartes 3
Dearne Vall 3
Adwick 3

3

3
Adwick 4

3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 4
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
Adwick 3
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